Carlo Gavazzi GMS Manual Motor Starters
provide complete ranges up  to 100A
GMS 32S
GMS 32H
GMS 32HI
GMS 63S
GMS 63H
GMS 63HI

GMS-100HI
GMS-100HL
Ordering Example: Specify Rated Operational Current
GMS-32S-0.16    (0.1 to 0.16)
GMS-32S-0.25    (0.16 to 0.25)
Specifications subject to change without notice
8 To instantly specify products, check pricing and availability, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
GMS-32S GMS-32H
GMS-32HI
GMS-63S GMS-63H
GMS-63HI
GMS-63HL
GMS-100S GMS-100H
GMS-100HI
GMS-100HL
Ordering Example: Specify Rated Operational Current
GMS-32S-0.16    (0.1 to 0.16)
GMS-32S-0.25    (0.16 to 0.25)
Specifications subject to change without notice
9Specifications are subject to change without notice.
GMS-32S GMS-32H GMS-63H GMS-100H
440/460V
GMS-32S
GMS-32H
GMS-63S
GMS-63H
GMS-100S
GMS-100H
440/460V
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
50 38
15 11
15 11
15 11
10 8
10 8
8 6
8 6
6 4
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
50 38
50 38
50 38
20 15
20 15
20 15
20 15
15 12
10 8
10 8
10 8
10 8
10 8
10 8
10 8
10 8
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
35 27
35 27
35 27
35 27
35 27
40 30
40 30
40 30
40 30
40 30
40 30
40 30

GUR...
GURX...
Ordering Example: Specify Contact Arrangement
GFX-11   (1NO 1NC)
GFX-20   (2NO)
GFX-02   (2NC)
Specifications subject to change without notice
GFX-11 GFX-20 GFX-02
GSX-11 GSX-20 GSX-02
GMS-32: GSA32-11 GSA32-20 GSA32-02
GMS-63/100: GSA63100-11 GSA63100-20 GSA63100-02
GMA-11 GMA-20 GMA-02
GMS-32S
GMS-32H
GMS-100S
GMS-100H
14 To instantly specify products, check pricing and availability, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
GFX...
GSX...
GSA...
GMA...
GSR...
GUR...
GURX...
Ordering Example: Specify Contact Arrangement
GFX-11   (1NO 1NC)
GFX-20   (2NO)
GFX-02   (2NC)
Specifications subject to change without notice
GFX-11 GFX-20 GFX-02
GSX-11 GSX-20 GSX-02
GMS-32: GSA32-11 GSA32-20 GSA32-02
GMS-63/100: GSA63100-11 GSA63100-20 GSA63100-02
GMA-11 GMA-20 GMA-02
GMS-32S
GMS-32H
GMS-100S
GMS-100H
15Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Busbar accessories
Specifications subject to change without notice
16
MSVGW45-14-3
MSVGW54-14-3
MSVGW63-14-3
MSVGW45-SH
To instantly specify products, check pricing and availability, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
  45mm Spacing 54mm Spacing 63mm Spacing Jumper 54mm Spacing 63mm Spacing Terminal cover Supply connector Connection
  (rated 63A) (rated 63A) (rated 63A)  (rated 120A) (rated 120A)   module
 Type MSVGW45-14-2 MSVGW54-14-2 MSVGW63-14-2 MSVGW45-SH MSVCPM25412 MSVCP36312 MSVB54 MSVGWE1-14 GDA16SA
 Description For 2 GMS-32S/H For 2 GMS-32S/H For 2 GMS-32S/H For connecting  For 2 GMS-63 For 2 GMS-63  3 Pole  3 Phase input  For connecting
   + accessories + accessories  GMS-32S   + accessories  protective cover terminal 63A GMS-32S to
   (side mnt aux sw) (side mnt  W/ GMS-32H  (side mnt aux sw) for MSVGW..  CGMS-6A -
    undervoltage       CGMS-12A
    or shunt trip)
 Type MSVGW45-14-3 MSVGW54-14-3 MSVGW63-14-3  MSVCPM35412 MSVCP36312 MSVTA120 MSVBTC50E GDA16SD
 Description For 3 GMS-32S/H For 3 GMS-32S/H  For 3 GMS-32S/H  For 3 GMS-63 For 3 GMS-63 3 Pole 3 Phase Input For connecting
   + accessories + accessories    + accessories  protective cover terminal 120A GMS-32S to
   (side mnt aux. sw) (side mnt    (side mnt aux. sw) for MSVCP..  CGMS-6D -
    undervoltage      CGMS-12D
    or shunt trip)
 Type MSVGW45-14-4 MSVGW54-14-4 MSVGW63-14-4  MSVCPM45412 MSVCP46312   GDA16HA
 Description For 4 GMS-32S/H For 4 GMS-32S/H For 4 GMS-32S/H  For 4 GMS-63 For 4 GMS-63   For connecting
   + accessories  + accessories    + accessories   GMS-32H to
   (side mnt aux. sw) (side mnt    (side mnt aux. sw)   CGMS-6A -
    undervoltage       CGMS-12A
    or shunt trip)
 Type MSVGW45-14-5 MSVGW54-14-5 MSVGW63-14-5      GDA16HD
 Description For 5 GMS-32S/H For 5 GMS-32S/H For 5 GMS-32S/H      For connecting
   + accessories  + accessories       GMS-32H to
   (side mnt aux. sw) (side mnt       CGMS-6D -
    undervoltage       CGMS-12D